

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14999/2004

M/S. AGGARWAL STEEL ROLL.M.&M.INDUSTRIES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. REHAL STEEL SALES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service,substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner submitted that he will be filing the notice of motion during the course of the day in respect of L.Rs. of deceased R.9. List again on 13.4.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK